
 

 

 
 

School Calendar 2024-2025  

S.No. Date Day Event/Activity 
April 

1.  01-04-24 Monday 35th Scholastic Year Begins 

2.  11-04-24 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitra 

3.  14-04-24 Sunday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 

4.  17-04-24 Wednesday Ram Navmi 

5.  21-04-24 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

May 

6.  01-05-24 Wednesday Labours Day 

7.  01-05-24 Wednesday Unit Test-1 From 01-05-24 to 09-05-24 

8.  10-05-24 Friday Summer Vacation From 10-05-24 to  24-06-24 

9.  13-05-24 Monday Summer Camp for L.K.G to V From 13 & 14-05-24 

10.  23-05-24 Thursday Buddha Purnima 

11.  31-05-24 Friday Anti-Tobacco Day 

June 

12.  05-06-24 Wednesday World Environment Day 

13.  12-06-24 Wednesday World Day Against Child Labour 

14.  17-06-24 Monday Id-Ul-Zuha 

15.  21-06-24 Friday International Yoga Diwas 

16.  25-06-24 Tuesday School Reopens After Summer Vacation 

July 

17.  06-07-24 Saturday PTM 

18.  17-07-24 Wednesday Muharram 

19.  29-07-24 Monday Unit test-2 from 29-07-24 to 05-08-24 

August 

20.  10-08-24 Saturday Parents Meeting 

21.  15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day 

22.  19-08-24 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

23.  26-08-24 Monday Janmashtami                                       

September 

24.  05-09-24 Thursday Teachers Day 

25.  07-09-24 Saturday Women’s Equality Day 

26.  14-09-24 Wednesday Hindi Divas 

27.  16-09-24 Monday Barawfat Id-E-Milad            

28.  17-09-24 Tuesday Vishwakarma Pooja 

29.  23-09-24 Monday S.A.-1 Examination From 23-09-24 to 01-10-24 

October 

30.  02-10-24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

31.  04-10-24 Friday Vegetable Day for K.G. 
 

32.  05-10-24 Saturday Parents Meeting 

33.  10-10-24 Thursday Dussehra Holiday from 10-10-24 to 12-10-24 



 

 

34.  17-10-24 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

35.  30-10-24 Wednesday Deepawali Holiday from 30-10-24 to 03-11-24 

36.  31-10-24 Thursday Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel,Acharya Narendra Dev Jayanti 

November 

37.  07-11-24 Thursday Chhath Pooja 

38.  09-11-24 Saturday Anti-Cyber Bulling Day 

39.  14-11-24 Thursday Childrens Day 

40.  15-11-24 Friday Kartik Purnima, Guru Nanak Jayanti 

41.  18-11-24 Monday Annual Sports day from 18-11-24 to 20-11-24 

42.  24-11-24 Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur Singh Jayanti and Gurudev Samadhi Diwas 

43.  26-11-24 Tuesday Unit test-3 & Pre Board-I for Classes X & XII, from 26-11-24 to 04-12-24  

44.  26-11-24 Tuesday Constitution Day 

45.  16-11-24 Thursday Veerangana Uda Devi Shahid Divas/  
Sports Day from 16-11-23 to 18-11-23 

December 

46.  01-12-24 Sunday World AIDS Day 

47.  09-12-24 Monday Parents Meeting 

48.  10-12-24 Tuesday Excursion from 10-12-24 to 20-12-24 

49.  15-12-24 Sunday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

50.  23-12-24 Monday Chaudhary Charan Singh Jayanti 

51.  25-12-24 Wednesday Christmas Day 

52.  24-12-24 Sunday Winter Vacation from 24-12-24 to 05-01-25 

January 

53.  06-01-25 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

54.  07-01-25 Tuesday Pre-Board-II for Classes X and XII 

55.  12-01-25 Sunday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti/ Youth Day 

56.  13-01-25 Monday Lohri 

57.  15-01-25 Wednesday Pongal, Makar Sankranti 

58.  11-01-25 Saturday Traffic Rule Awareness, Road Safety Week 

59.  19-01-25 Sunday Annual Function 

60.  23-01-25 Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

61.  24-01-25 Friday International Day of Education 

62.  26-01-25 Sunday Republic Day 

February 

63.  03-02-25 Monday Basant Panchami 

64.  12-02-25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

65.  20-02-25 Thursday S.A.-2 form 20-02-25 to 10-03-25 

66.  26-02-25 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

March 

67.  14-03-25 Saturday Holi Holiday from 13-03-25 to 16-03-25 
  

 Note:- 1-  Bagless day Once in a week for LKG to II. 
              2- Once in 15 days for III to V . 
              3- Once in a Month for VI to XII.  

 Self Defense Class :- Taekwondo , Karate once in 15 days for LKG to XII. 

 Yoga & Meditation once in 15 days for LKG to XII. 


